 Global System Technology PLC                                     D A T A  S H E E T
www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features and Benefits
• Intelligent audio/video doorbell available in colour and B/W.
• Mifare card enabling resident door open
• Calling residents.
• Anti-tamper switch
• Water-proof.

www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wiring and Connection
Ordering Information
Part Number: DJ6506C
Description:Colour Doorbell
Part Number: DJ6505I
Description:Audio Doorbell
Part Number: DJ6506I
Description:B/W Doorbell
Part Number: DJ6506CI
Description: Colour Doorbell
Part Number: DJ6505I
Description: (MIFARE)
Au dio Doorbell using Mifare Card